1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
DISQ 10" SURFACE MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Satin Nickel (Standard)
LED Color Temperature	 3000K (standard)
	    2700K, 3500K, or 4000K also available
Fixture Wattage	 18 Watts
Delivered Lumens	 1541 Lm (measured at 3000K)
Dimming	 TRIAC Dimming (Standard)
Color Rendering Index	 90CRI
Input Voltage	 120VAC - 50/60Hz
Pendant Dimensions	 10.25"Dia. x 2.4"H
Compliant With	 JA8
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Part Number:  DSQ - 10F - SN - 12T - 30K
SERIES
DSQ
Disq
DSQ
SIZE
10F
10" Flush
Mount
10F
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
(30K Standard)
FINISH
SN - Satin Nickel
(Standard)
SN
12T
120VAC TRIAC Dimming
27U
120-277V Universal Dimming
(12T Standard)
VOLTS /
DIMMING